Opening Balance

Fifty/Fifty Raffle
Name Tags

Morris County Park Comm

Totals

Closing Balance

$25,000 due 5/29/2022

Total Balance
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TREASURER'S REPORT

July 2021
Checking
Income Expense
$50.00
3.00
$275.00
$53.00 $275.00
Certificate of Deposit
$65.24

$4,936.05

($222.00)

$4,714.05

$27,406.99

$32,121.04




