

## TREASURER'S REPORT

July 2021

Checking

	<u>Income</u>	<u>Expense</u>	
Opening Balance			\$4,936.05
Fifty/Fifty Raffle Name Tags	\$50.00 3.00		
Morris County Park Comm		\$275.00	
Totals	\$53.00	\$275.00	(\$222.00)
Closing Balance			\$4,714.05
Certific	cate of Deposit	t	
\$25,000 due 5/29/2022	\$65.24		\$27,406.99
Total Balance			\$32,121.04